
 

THE PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION (IM) KERALA LTD 

KUTTANELLUR.P.O, THRISSUR-680 014 

( A GOVERNMENT OF KERALA UNDERTAKING) 

TENDER NO:    P3/26/2024-25        30.11.2024 

Sealed Quotations are invited from the competent parties for the supply of 300 nos Smart 

Watches. 

1 Name of items Supply  of Smart watches 

2 TFC Rs.1180/- (IN GST) 

3 PAC Rs.4,00,000 

4 EMD Rs.5000/- 

5 Beneficiary Name Managing Director  Oushadhi, Kuttanellur, Thrissur 

6 GSTR No. 32AAACT8646A2ZN 

 
7 

 
Bank A/c. Details 
 

Punjab National Bank 
A/C No.5913005900000015 
Kuttanellur Branch 
IFS Code: PUNB0591300 

8 Delivery Period 15 days from the date of receipt of  Purchase 
Order 

9 Quoted Rate Rates including Transportation & unloading 
exclusive GST 

10 Payment Condition Within 15 days against successful supply  

11 Tender form ,Specification and 
Terms & Conditions 

Can be downloaded from the website 
www.oushadhi.org 
 

12 Last Date and Time of Receipts of  
Sealed Tender 

06.12.2024,  3. p.m. 

13 Date and time of opening of  Sealed 
Tender 

06.12.2024 ,  4 p m 

 

 

         Signature of Tenderer  

                                                                                                                                    (Seal) 

http://www.oushadhi.org/

